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General Assembly
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ITEM BLACK WHITE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

*

8

9

10

11

12

*

13

14

15

16

TEMPERATURE CONTROL KIT

TEMPERATURE SENSOR

SOURCE MACHINE 

FRONT COVER ASSEMBLY

LEDS STRIP 0.5m.

UPPER VISOR FOR LAMP

LOWER VISOR FOR LAMP

VISOR ASSEMBLY (ITEM 6 Y 7)

COVER HARNESS

LEDS STRIP 25cm

SUPPORT LEDS

WHEELS WITHOUT BREAK

WHEELS WITH BREAK

WHEEL ASSEMBLY (ITEM 11 Y 12)

REAR GRILL

RECEPTACLE

SERVICE CABLE

BUMPER

BUMPER SUPPORT

ENDCAPS BUMPER

SEAL MOLDING

RIGHT LATERAL SANDWICH

LEFT LATERAL SANDWICH

FRONT SANWICH

GASKET HOLDER GLASS

TOP VIEW FOR ROOF

SIDE ZIPPER

UPPER EXHIBITION TRAY

LOWER EXHIBITION TRAY

PROFILE FOR SANDWICH

LOWER EXHIBITION GRILL

2090134

3028499

3056580

2086869

2065576

2088974

2088976

2089018

2088979

2083571

2078120

2084910

2084909

2071876

2088983

2078359

2078606

3063829

2086676

2088961

3046221

3057788

3057795

2068028

2078116

2088986

2065568

2065600

2065599

2088988

3057716

2090132

3028499

3056580

2086868

2065576

2088952

2088954

2088951

2088958

2083571

2078120

2084910

2084909

2071876

2088960

2078359

2078606

3063829

2086676

2088961

3046221

3057788

3057795

2068028

2078116

2088986

2065568

2065600

2065599

2088988

3057716

Drawings are an approximate representation of the reality
Models with the same refrigeration system and operation condition are included in this manual

All accessories (shelves, clips, etc) are considerate from product base, extra items are not included 

NOTES
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STAINLESS STEEL

2090133

3028499

3056580

2086870

2065576

2088975

2088978

2089019

2088981

2083571

2078120

2084910

2084909

2071876

2088985

2078359

2078606

3063829

2086676

2088961

3046221

3057788

3057795

2068028

2078116

2088986

2065568

2065600

2065599

2088988

3057716
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Evaporator Unit
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Evaporator Unit
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ITEM BLACK WHITE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

EVAPORATOR

CONDENSED CHAROLA

DRAIN CHAROLA

2065578

2088950

2088962

2065578

2088950

2088962

STAINLESS STEEL

2065578

2088950

2088962
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Condenser Unit
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Condenser Unit

ITEM BLACK WHITE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DEHYDRATOR FILTER

CONDENSER TRAY

MOTOR BASE

MOTOR

CONDENSER FAN BLADE

COMPRESSOR

CONDENSER

2078131

2065602

2088991

3030494

2078132

2065569

2088992

2078131

2065602

2088991

3030494

2078132

2065569

2088992

STAINLESS STEEL

2078131

2065602

2088991

3030494

2078132

2065569

2088992
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Door Assembly
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Door Assembly

ITEM BLACK WHITE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

DOOR

LOWER HINGE

TOP HINGE

2086849

2065575

2065574

2086849

2065575

2065574

STAINLESS STEEL

2086849

2065575

2065574
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Wiring Diagram

Nu. Serial:C492003 
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